
Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4         5         6         7         8         9         10       11       12       13       14        15       16      

8/21/2023 Monday 392         785   1,177  1,570  1,962  2,355  2,747  3,139  3,532  3,924  4,317  4,709  5,102  5,494   5,887  6,279 
8/22/2023 Tuesday 389         778   1,167  1,555  1,944  2,333  2,722  3,111  3,500  3,889  4,278  4,666  5,055  5,444   5,833  6,222 
8/23/2023 Wednesday 385         771   1,156  1,541  1,927  2,312  2,697  3,082  3,468  3,853  4,238  4,624  5,009  5,394   5,780  6,165 
8/24/2023 Thursday 382         763   1,145  1,527  1,909  2,290  2,672  3,054  3,436  3,817  4,199  4,581  4,963  5,344   5,726  6,108 
8/25/2023 Friday 378         756   1,135  1,513  1,891  2,269  2,647  3,025  3,404  3,782  4,160  4,538  4,916  5,295   5,673  6,051 
8/26/2023 Saturday 375         749   1,124  1,498  1,873  2,248  2,622  2,997  3,372  3,746  4,121  4,495  4,870  5,245   5,619  5,994 
8/27/2023 Sunday 371         742   1,113  1,484  1,855  2,226  2,597  2,968  3,339  3,711  4,082  4,453  4,824  5,195   5,566  5,937 
8/28/2023 Monday 367         735   1,102  1,470  1,837  2,205  2,572  2,940  3,307  3,675  4,042  4,410  4,777  5,145   5,512  5,880 
8/29/2023 Tuesday 364         728   1,092  1,456  1,820  2,184  2,547  2,911  3,275  3,639  4,003  4,367  4,731  5,095   5,459  5,823 
8/30/2023 Wednesday 360         721   1,081  1,441  1,802  2,162  2,523  2,883  3,243  3,604  3,964  4,324  4,685  5,045   5,405  5,766 
8/31/2023 Thursday 357         714   1,070  1,427  1,784  2,141  2,498  2,854  3,211  3,568  3,925  4,282  4,638  4,995   5,352  5,709 
9/1/2023 Friday 353         706   1,060  1,413  1,766  2,119  2,473  2,826  3,179  3,532  3,886  4,239  4,592  4,945   5,298  5,652 
9/2/2023 Saturday 350         699   1,049  1,399  1,748  2,098  2,448  2,797  3,147  3,497  3,846  4,196  4,546  4,895   5,245  5,595 
9/3/2023 Sunday 346         692   1,038  1,384  1,731  2,077  2,423  2,769  3,115  3,461  3,807  4,153  4,499  4,845   5,192  5,538 
9/4/2023 Monday 343         685   1,028  1,370  1,713  2,055  2,398  2,740  3,083  3,425  3,768  4,110  4,453  4,796   5,138  5,481 
9/5/2023 Tuesday 339         678   1,017  1,356  1,695  2,034  2,373  2,712  3,051  3,390  3,729  4,068  4,407  4,746   5,085  5,424 
9/6/2023 Wednesday 335         671   1,006  1,342  1,677  2,012  2,348  2,683  3,019  3,354  3,690  4,025  4,360  4,696   5,031  5,367 
9/7/2023 Thursday 332         664   996     1,327  1,659  1,991  2,323  2,655  2,987  3,318  3,650  3,982  4,314  4,646   4,978  5,310 
9/8/2023 Friday 328         657   985     1,313  1,641  1,970  2,298  2,626  2,955  3,283  3,611  3,939  4,268  4,596   4,924  5,253 
9/9/2023 Saturday 325         649   974     1,299  1,624  1,948  2,273  2,598  2,922  3,247  3,572  3,897  4,221  4,546   4,871  5,196 

9/10/2023 Sunday 321         642   963     1,285  1,606  1,927  2,248  2,569  2,890  3,212  3,533  3,854  4,175  4,496   4,817  5,138 
9/11/2023 Monday 318         635   953     1,270  1,588  1,906  2,223  2,541  2,858  3,176  3,494  3,811  4,129  4,446   4,764  5,081 
9/12/2023 Tuesday 314         628   942     1,256  1,570  1,884  2,198  2,512  2,826  3,140  3,454  3,768  4,082  4,396   4,710  5,024 
9/13/2023 Wednesday 310         621   931     1,242  1,552  1,863  2,173  2,484  2,794  3,105  3,415  3,726  4,036  4,346   4,657  4,967 
9/14/2023 Thursday 307         614   921     1,228  1,535  1,841  2,148  2,455  2,762  3,069  3,376  3,683  3,990  4,297   4,604  4,910 
9/15/2023 Friday 303         607   910     1,213  1,517  1,820  2,123  2,427  2,730  3,033  3,337  3,640  3,943  4,247   4,550  4,853 
9/16/2023 Saturday 300         600   899     1,199  1,499  1,799  2,098  2,398  2,698  2,998  3,297  3,597  3,897  4,197   4,497  4,796 
9/17/2023 Sunday 296         592   889     1,185  1,481  1,777  2,073  2,370  2,666  2,962  3,258  3,554  3,851  4,147   4,443  4,739 
9/18/2023 Monday 293         585   878     1,171  1,463  1,756  2,049  2,341  2,634  2,926  3,219  3,512  3,804  4,097   4,390  4,682 
9/19/2023 Tuesday 289         578   867     1,156  1,445  1,734  2,024  2,313  2,602  2,891  3,180  3,469  3,758  4,047   4,336  4,625 
9/20/2023 Wednesday 286         571   857     1,142  1,428  1,713  1,999  2,284  2,570  2,855  3,141  3,426  3,712  3,997   4,283  4,568 
9/21/2023 Thursday 282         564   846     1,128  1,410  1,692  1,974  2,256  2,538  2,820  3,101  3,383  3,665  3,947   4,229  4,511 
9/22/2023 Friday 278         557   835     1,114  1,392  1,670  1,949  2,227  2,505  2,784  3,062  3,341  3,619  3,897   4,176  4,454 
9/23/2023 Saturday 275         550   824     1,099  1,374  1,649  1,924  2,199  2,473  2,748  3,023  3,298  3,573  3,848   4,122  4,397 
9/24/2023 Sunday 271         543   814     1,085  1,356  1,628  1,899  2,170  2,441  2,713  2,984  3,255  3,526  3,798   4,069  4,340 
9/25/2023 Monday 268         535   803     1,071  1,338  1,606  1,874  2,142  2,409  2,677  2,945  3,212  3,480  3,748   4,015  4,283 
9/26/2023 Tuesday 264         528   792     1,057  1,321  1,585  1,849  2,113  2,377  2,641  2,905  3,170  3,434  3,698   3,962  4,226 
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           9/27/2023 Wednesday 261         521   782     1,042  1,303  1,563  1,824  2,085  2,345  2,606  2,866  3,127  3,387  3,648   3,909  4,169 
9/28/2023 Thursday 257         514   771     1,028  1,285  1,542  1,799  2,056  2,313  2,570  2,827  3,084  3,341  3,598   3,855  4,112 
9/29/2023 Friday 253         507   760     1,014  1,267  1,521  1,774  2,028  2,281  2,534  2,788  3,041  3,295  3,548   3,802  4,055 
9/30/2023 Saturday 250         500   750     1,000  1,249  1,499  1,749  1,999  2,249  2,499  2,749  2,999  3,248  3,498   3,748  3,998 
10/1/2023 Sunday 246         493   739     985     1,232  1,478  1,724  1,970  2,217  2,463  2,709  2,956  3,202  3,448   3,695  3,941 
10/2/2023 Monday 243         485   728     971     1,214  1,456  1,699  1,942  2,185  2,427  2,670  2,913  3,156  3,398   3,641  3,884 
10/3/2023 Tuesday 239         478   718     957     1,196  1,435  1,674  1,913  2,153  2,392  2,631  2,870  3,109  3,349   3,588  3,827 
10/4/2023 Wednesday 236         471   707     942     1,178  1,414  1,649  1,885  2,121  2,356  2,592  2,827  3,063  3,299   3,534  3,770 
10/5/2023 Thursday 232         464   696     928     1,160  1,392  1,624  1,856  2,089  2,321  2,553  2,785  3,017  3,249   3,481  3,713 
10/6/2023 Friday 228         457   685     914     1,142  1,371  1,599  1,828  2,056  2,285  2,513  2,742  2,970  3,199   3,427  3,656 
10/7/2023 Saturday 225         450   675     900     1,125  1,350  1,574  1,799  2,024  2,249  2,474  2,699  2,924  3,149   3,374  3,599 
10/8/2023 Sunday 221         443   664     885     1,107  1,328  1,550  1,771  1,992  2,214  2,435  2,656  2,878  3,099   3,320  3,542 
10/9/2023 Monday 218         436   653     871     1,089  1,307  1,525  1,742  1,960  2,178  2,396  2,614  2,831  3,049   3,267  3,485 

10/10/2023 Tuesday 214         428   643     857     1,071  1,285  1,500  1,714  1,928  2,142  2,357  2,571  2,785  2,999   3,214  3,428 
10/11/2023 Wednesday 211         421   632     843     1,053  1,264  1,475  1,685  1,896  2,107  2,317  2,528  2,739  2,949   3,160  3,371 
10/12/2023 Thursday 207         414   621     828     1,036  1,243  1,450  1,657  1,864  2,071  2,278  2,485  2,692  2,900   3,107  3,314 
10/13/2023 Friday 204         407   611     814     1,018  1,221  1,425  1,628  1,832  2,035  2,239  2,443  2,646  2,850   3,053  3,257 
10/14/2023 Saturday 200         400   600     800     1,000  1,200  1,400  1,600  1,800  2,000  2,200  2,400  2,600  2,800   3,000  3,200 
10/15/2023 Sunday 196         392   588     784     980     1,176  1,372  1,568  1,764  1,960  2,156  2,352  2,548  2,744   2,940  3,136 
10/16/2023 Monday 192         385   577     770     962     1,155  1,347  1,540  1,732  1,925  2,117  2,309  2,502  2,694   2,887  3,079 
10/17/2023 Tuesday 189         378   567     756     944     1,133  1,322  1,511  1,700  1,889  2,078  2,267  2,456  2,644   2,833  3,022 
10/18/2023 Wednesday 185         371   556     741     927     1,112  1,297  1,483  1,668  1,853  2,039  2,224  2,409  2,595   2,780  2,965 
10/19/2023 Thursday 182         364   545     727     909     1,091  1,272  1,454  1,636  1,818  1,999  2,181  2,363  2,545   2,726  2,908 
10/20/2023 Friday 178         356   535     713     891     1,069  1,247  1,426  1,604  1,782  1,960  2,138  2,317  2,495   2,673  2,851 
10/21/2023 Saturday 175         349   524     699     873     1,048  1,222  1,397  1,572  1,746  1,921  2,096  2,270  2,445   2,620  2,794 
10/22/2023 Sunday 171         342   513     684     855     1,026  1,198  1,369  1,540  1,711  1,882  2,053  2,224  2,395   2,566  2,737 
10/23/2023 Monday 168         335   503     670     838     1,005  1,173  1,340  1,508  1,675  1,843  2,010  2,178  2,345   2,513  2,680 
10/24/2023 Tuesday 164         328   492     656     820     984     1,148  1,312  1,475  1,639  1,803  1,967  2,131  2,295   2,459  2,623 
10/25/2023 Wednesday 160         321   481     642     802     962     1,123  1,283  1,443  1,604  1,764  1,925  2,085  2,245   2,406  2,566 
10/26/2023 Thursday -              -       -          -         -          -          -         -          -          -          -         -          -          -           -          -         

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may 
vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Thursday, October 26, 2023.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

December 14, 2023.  Each day within the semester is 1/111 of the semester.
more.  Refunds are allowed to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2023, first day of instruction is August 21, 2023, and the last day of exams is 
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